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1 Saugschlauch PVC el. DN42 5m (6.907-293.0)

POS Artikelnr.
999 7.303-363.0
1 6.902-178.0
6.902-171.0
3 6.902-167.0
999 6.303-554.0
2 6.902-172.0

Gultig am 27.06.2018

Beschreibung

Bl.Schr. ST3,5X16,0-A2-20H-C-H I1SO 7049
Sauger Anschluss DN72 auf DN42
Schlauch Manschette DN42
Schlauchschelle 40-60 mm

Sterngriff M8

Zubehoer Anschluss drehbar DN42

Page 4/ 4

Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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